
Name Title Organisation E-mail address
1 Mr. Sjur Larsen Ambassador Norwegian Embassy emb.athens@mfa.no
2 Ms. Polyxenia Anastasiou EEA Grants Officer Norwegian Embassy Polyxenia.Anastasiou@mfa.no
3 Ms. Leda Panagiota Alepi Legal adviser Norwegian Embassy Leda-Panagiota.Alepi@mfa.no
4 Mr. Ioannis Boutaris Mayor Thessaloniki municipality mayor@thessaloniki.gr
5 Ms Kalypso Goula Vice Mayor Thessaloniki municipality k.goula@thessaloniki.gr 
6 Mr. Makris Adviser Thessaloniki l.makris@thessaloniki.gr
7 Ms. Maria Andrikopoulou Deputy Mayor Deputy Mayor Patras mandrikopoulou.rouval@gmail.com 
8 Ms. Maria Gkolfinopoulou Patras
9 Mr. Panagiotis Nikas Director First Reception Service p.nikas@asylo.gov.gr

10 Mr. Alexandros Arvanitidis First Reception Service a.arvanitidis@asylo.gov.gr
11 Ms. Stamatia Platsikoudi Police Lieut.- economist Ministry of Public Order and CP s.platsikoudi@yptp.gr
12 Ms. Lamprini Zoi Director Ministry of Labour lzoi@yyka.gov.gr
13 Ms. Vagia Tsakatara Head of Directorate Ministry of Labour dkaa_secretary@yyka.gov.gr
14 Ms. Evangelia Ktistaki Exec. Officer Ministry of Labour ektistaki@yyka.gov.gr
15 Mr. Theologos Vlachos executive officer EKKA kksfinika@thess.ekka.org.gr
16 Ms. Kalliopi Stefanaki Protection officer UNHCR stefanak@unhcr.org
17 Ms. Daphne Kapetanaki Protection Associate- Focal point recUNHCR kapetana@unhcr.org
18 Mr. Nasos Giakallis Regional Director N. Aegean grafeiotypou@pvaigaiou.gov.gr
19 Mr. Daniel Esdras Director IOM Greece DESDRAS@iom.int
20 Mr. Nikolaos Gavalas Legal repr. -Board member Arsis Thessaloniki gavalasn@yahoo.gr
21 Ms. Irida Pandiri Oreokastro RC, Social worker Arsis Thessaloniki iridapandiri@yahoo.com
22 Mr. Stefania Pantazi Polyclinic coordinator Praxis- Policlinic s.papazi@praksis.gr
23 Ms. Eva Tatsidou Head of Thessa’s Open Polyclinic Medecins de Monde Thessaloniki@mdmgreece.gr    
24 Ms. Anna Selidou Dentist Medecins de Monde Thessaloniki@mdmgreece.gr    
25 Mr. Ioannis Papageorgiou Board member GCR ippg@otenet.gr
26 Ms. Eleni Passia Legal advisor GCR gcr1@gcr.gr
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27 Mr. Dimitrios Mouzas Mayor Orestiada mayor@orestiada.gr
28 Mr. Dimitri Apatsidis Deputy Mayor Sykies dimapatsi4@gmail.com
29 Mr. Yiannis Polychroniadis Manager Sykies - Program Unit/ EEA Grants gep.sykies@n3.syzefxis.gov.gr     
30 Ms. Maro Vassara Adviser Sykies vassara.maro@n3.syzefxis.gov.gr
31 Mr. Stavros Zabetoglu Director SYPPAZATH-Kalamaria Info@syppazath.gr
32 Mr. Theodosis Bakoglidis Mayor Kalamaria dimarxos2@kalamaria.gr
33 Ms. Efstratia Manologlou Social scientist Aitima ma_strate@yahoo.gr
34 Mr. Dimitrios Galamatis Mayor Volvi municipality Greece dimos@dimosvolvis.gr
35 Mr. John Akkas Consul Norw. Consulate in Thessaloniki consul_@otenet.gr
36 Mr. Alexandros Maditianos Consular assistant Consulate in Thessaloniki consul_@otenet.gr
37 Ms. Fenia Striagka Head of Unit National Focal Point Greece fstriagka@mnec.gr
38 Mr. Per Winter Castello Manager RC Norwegian Peoples Aid (NPA) PerW@npaid.org
39 Mr. Jan Olav Fjelldal Manager RC HERO jan.olav.fjelldal@hero.no
40 Mr. Jonny Karoliussen Chief Ex. Officer Mun. of Hadsel Norway Jonny.Karoliussen@hadsel.kommune.no
41 Mr. Petter Stranger Senior Adviser Mun. of Kristiansand Norway Petter.Stranger@kristiansand.kommune.no
42 Mr. Shahrokh Vahabzadeh Regional Director UDI osva@udi.no
43 Ms. Marit Sjaastad Head of Unit UDI masj@udi.no
44 Mr. Ioannis Tavridis Senior Adviser UDI iota@udi.no
45 Ms. Anita Fjeldsæter Senior Adviser UDI afj@udi.no
46 Ms. Heidi B. Grande Executive Officer Ministry of Justice heidi.grande@jd.dep.no
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